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1 85 Shri.Ingale Satish Virupaksha Physical Education 22 19.5 0 2.5

2 219 Shri. Patil Abhijeet Mohan Library 22 19.5 0 2.5

3 202 Shri. Powar Ravindra Shamrao College Office 22 20.5 1 0.5

4 203 Shri. Jad Subhash Vilas College Office 22 21 0 1

5 206 Shri. Patil Vilas Bhimrao College Store 22 22 0 0

6 208 Shri. Patil Subhash Yashwant College Office 22 18 3 1

7 214 Shri. Salokhe Vishwas Shankar College Office 22 21 0 1

8 210 Shri. Shelake Vilas Shivram College Office 22 17.5 0 4.5

9 349 Shri. Patil Anand Nivas Rasashastra 22 19 0 3

10 209 Shri. Chougule Uday Baburao College Office 22 20 0 2

11 207 Shri  More Amol Laxmanrao Rasashastra 22 20.5 0 1.5

12 216 Shri. Narhare Maroti Kamaji College Office 22 16 0 6

13 332 Sou. Patil Sushama Bapuso Library (P.G.) 22 20 0 2

14 211 Shri. Bachche Ranjit Raghunath Rognidan 22 20 1 1

15 337 Shri. Yadav Vaibhav Vilas Rognidan 22 21 0 1

16 338 Shri Patil Netaji Adhikrao Kriya Sharir 22 20 0 2

17 339 Shri. Jagdale Satish Vasant Dravyaguna 22 20.5 1 0.5

18 223 Shri.Sawant Dipak Dnyandeo College Office 22 21 0 1

19 340 Shri. Patil Santosh Anandrao Shalya Tantra 22 20 0 2

20 222 Shri. Patil Sandip Pandurang Rachana Sharir 22 21 0 1

21 256 Shri  Nikam Pramod Bhagwan Kriya Sharir 22 21 0 1

22 296 Shri Kanase Vaibhav Sambhaji Agadtantra 22 22 0 0

23 274 Shri. Matsagar Sangram Anadrao Rachana Sharir 22 21 0 1

24 260 Shri Patil  Prashant  Machindra Swasthavritta 22 22 0 0

25 291 Shri Patil Santosh Ankush Kriya Sharir 22 18.5 0 3.5

26 227 Sou. Haval Swati Sanjiv Rasashastra 22 21 0 1

27 318 Sou. Khamkar Madhavi Rahul Rognidan 22 22 0 0

28 348 Shri. Patil Sangram Shamrao Dravyaguna 22 21.5 0 0.5

29 353 Shri. Bhosale Amit Rangrao Library U.G. 22 20.5 0 1.5

30 354 Shri. Patil Shridhar Pandurang Rognidan 22 20 0 2

31 357 Shri. Patil Pradip Gajanan Shalya Tantra 22 19.5 0 2.5

32 358 Shri. Patil Mahesh Mansingrao Rasashastra 22 20 0 2

33 361 Shri. Vandkar Shrikant Babaso College Office 22 19 0 3

34 363 Shri. Jadhav Rajaram Sarjerao Rognidan 22 22 0 0

35 367 Shri. Patil Tanaji Vitthal Rachana Sharir 22 21.5 0 0.5

36 371 Sou.Pawar Ashwini Prashant College Office 22 20.5 1 0.5

37 372 Shri Patil Prakash Rajaram Rachana Sharir 22 18 2 2

38 355 Shri. Jadhav Amar Jaysing Dravyaguna 22 17 0 5

39 373 Shri Chaugale Namdeo Raghunath Kriya Sharir 22 17 0 5

40 253 Shri. Patil Maruti Mahadeo Library U.G. 22 18.5 0 3.5

41 303 Shri. Kamble Ananda Gulab Herbal Garden 22 21 0 1

42 328 Shri. Patil Mohan Shankar Strirog Prasuti Tantra 22 21 0 1

43 261 Shri. Ubale Ramesh Rangrao Rachana Sharir 22 22 0 0

44 333 Shri. Jadhav Raghunath Kundlik College Office 22 19 1 2

45 329 Shri. Sawant Vijay Shripati Shalya Tantra 22 11 0 11

46 242 Shri. Jadhav Umesh Maruti Panchkarma 22 20 1 1

47 289 Shri. Patil Vasant Yashwant Herbal Garden 22 21 0 1

48 235 Shri. Kapase Popat Yashwant Herbal Garden 22 20 0 2

49 283 Shri Parit Vishwas Baburao Kaumarbhritya 22 21 0 1

50 343 Shri. Chile Subhash Maruti Dravyaguna 22 21 0 1

51 246 Shri. Kapse Vinod Rajaram College Store 22 22 0 0

52 292 Shri. Magdum Santosh Ananda Library (P.G.) 22 19 2 1

53 269 Shri. Kale Suraykant Ratnakar Rasashastra 22 13.5 8 0.5

54 297 Shri. Panaskar Sandip Sadashiv Kriya Sharir 22 14 7 1

55 334 Shri. Mahapure Jalandar Bajrang Rachana Sharir 22 22 0 0
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56 342 Shri. Patil Sandip Balaso Dravyaguna 22 21 0 1

57 344 Shri Menkar Amol Vilas Kayachikitsa 22 16 0 6

58 245 Shri. Teli Amol Ashok College Office 22 19 0 3

59 257 Shri. Patil Lalaso Dinkar Samhita 22 22 0 0

60 233 Shri. Matsagar Shrikant Shivaji Agadtantra 22 20 0 2

61 311 Shri  Todkar Anil Shivaji Rognidan 22 17.5 2 2.5

62 294 Shri Gaikwad Tanaji Bhimrao Shalakya Tantra 22 20 0 2

63 364 Shri. Parit Arjun Krishnath Swasthavritta 22 20 0 2

64 368 Shri. Bamne Ramesh Shivaji Rognidan 22 22 0 0

65 370 Shri  Jadhav Kailas Shrirang Rasashastra 22 19.5 0 2.5
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